
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
128 
91 

311 
101 
346 

6 
2 

113 
41 
89 
72 
84 
31 
27 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
AM 
PRO 

Name 
DENNIS DIRANI 
LUCCA CROCCE 
JOÃO CUNHA 
JONATHAN LOUIS 
ERICK LUTUM 
VICTOR LUZ 
ANDRE ROSARIO 
RAFAEL PASTORELLO 
PAULO HOLANDA 
LUCAS CHIMELLO 
DOUGLAS HIAR 
FERNANDO CROCCE 
EUVALDO LUZ 
GERMANO FRONZA 

Laps 
12 
18 
11 
15 
9 

13 
16 
18 
12 
19 
16 
15 
17 
20 

Best Tm 
50.662 
50.721 
51.044 
51.144 
51.194 
51.382 
51.405 
51.599 
51.653 
51.733 
51.873 
51.960 
52.063 
52.116 

Diff 

0.059 
0.382 
0.482 
0.532 
0.720 
0.743 
0.937 
0.991 
1.071 
1.211 
1.298 
1.401 
1.454 

Gap 

0.059 
0.323 
0.100 
0.050 
0.188 
0.023 
0.194 
0.054 
0.080 
0.140 
0.087 
0.103 
0.053 

In Lap 
12 
18 
4 

13 
8 
3 

15 
15 
6 

13 
13 
8 
8 

20 

2nd Best 
50.668 
50.821 
51.058 
51.254 
51.288 
51.550 
51.519 
51.608 
51.747 
51.747 
51.962 
52.013 
52.083 
52.143 

2nd Lap 
10 
15 
6 

10 
6 

12 
16 
4 
7 
9 
5 

14 
15 
14 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -2a Etapa 
SENIOR PRO 

3o TREINO - SENIOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:46:24 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

01/03/2024 13:29 


